
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

May 2022 YTD May 2022 YTDMay 2022 YTD May 2022 YTD

17 87 $3,007,000.00 $14,607,584.45NEW RESIDENCES 17 87 $3,007,000.00 $14,607,584.45

2 5 $550,000.00 $997,820.00

NEW RESIDENCES 

NEW DUPLEX'S (2 DWELLLINGS PER UNIT)

6 8 $838,300.00 $2,738,300.00

2 10 $2,867,932.00 $7,857,932.00

NEW APARTMENTS (24 UNITS TOTAL)

NEW COMMERCIALS2 10 $2,867,932.00 $7,857,932.00

13 49 $154,620.00 $398,806.00

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS13 49 $154,620.00 $398,806.00

5 16 $170,000.00 $542,508.60

NEW SIGNS

NEW SWIMMING POOLS5 16 $170,000.00 $542,508.60

2 13 $17,000.00 $294,128.00

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS2 13 $17,000.00 $294,128.00

5 19 $218,000.00 $561,700.00ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

5 19 $218,000.00 $561,700.00

8 49 $844,200.00 $8,076,966.34ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

0 0 $0.00 $0.00

4 7 $25,300.00 $51,500.00

FOUNDATIONS

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS4 7 $25,300.00 $51,500.00NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

22 118 $893,948.86 $4,506,731.10OTHER (SOLAR PANELS, STRUCTUAL PLACEMENT & CELL TOWER)

TOTALS 86 381 $9,586,300.86 $40,633,976.49TOTALS 86 381 $9,586,300.86 $40,633,976.49

TOTALS

69 2021 MAY CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 5,935,122.00
TOTALS

69
353 2021 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 32,732,747.20

381 2022 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 40,633,976.49

CASH REPORT FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

May 2022 YTD May 2022 YTD May 2022 YTD May 2022

86 381 $36,852.41 $162,405.49BUILDING PERMITS

YTD 

86 381 $36,852.41 $162,405.49

132 641 $10,405.00 $47,726.51

BUILDING PERMITS

ELECTRIC PERMITS132 641 $10,405.00 $47,726.51

49 220 $5,335.00 $18,749.00PLUMBING PERMITS

ELECTRIC PERMITS

31 128 $1,120.00 $4,515.00

13 69 $475.00 $2,385.00

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

GAS PERMITS13 69 $475.00 $2,385.00

47 195 $2,245.00 $14,435.00

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS47 195 $2,245.00 $14,435.00

32 120 $660.00 $2,420.00

MECHANICAL PERMITS

CURB PERMITS32 120 $660.00 $2,420.00

27 160 $2,700.00 $16,000.00REGISTRATION FEES

CURB PERMITS

27 160 $2,700.00 $16,000.00

72 372 $2,160.00 $11,160.00RE-INSPECTION FEES

REGISTRATION FEES

72 372 $2,160.00 $11,160.00

2 12 $65.00 $3,102.13

RE-INSPECTION FEES

DEMOLITION FEES

47 224 $1,645.00 $7,840.00

0 3 $0.00 $300.00

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

MOVING PERMITS0 3 $0.00 $300.00

0 3 $0.00 $750.00MOVING DEPOSITS

MOVING PERMITS

0 3 $0.00 $750.00

37 137 $1,110.00 $4,110.00ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

MOVING DEPOSITS

37 137 $1,110.00 $4,110.00

227 1145 $743.18 $3,901.99

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

CREDIT CARD FEES227 1145 $743.18 $3,901.99CREDIT CARD FEES

TOTALS 802 3810 $65,515.59 $299,800.12

TOTALS

735 2021 MAY FEES COLLECTED: $ 54,930.97
TOTALS

735
3509 2021 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 267827.06

2021 MAY FEES COLLECTED: $ 54,930.97

3509
3810 2022 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $  299,800.12

2021 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 267827.06

3810 2022 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $  299,800.12


